First Day

Second Day

Third Day

Fourth Day

Standard Six-Night Itinerary
Meet-Me-In-Mo Bay Fam Tours

00:00pm
00:00pm

00:00pm
00:00pm

03:00pm

06:00pm
06:30pm
07:00pm

10:00am

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
01:00pm
00:00pm
04:00pm
07:00pm

09:00am

Various Arrival Times

Arrive Sangster Int’l Airport, Montego Bay
Meet JTB Staff in airport arrival terminal
Clear Jamaica Immigration & Customs

Meet for transfer in airport Transportation Hall
Depart for host resort

Transfer to Resort Area

Check into FIRST HOST RESORT PROPERTY
At leisure until group meeting time

Meet JTB Representative in hotel lobby
Welcome cocktails with resort host

Hosted dinner at on-property restaurant

Breakfast at leisure at host resort

Official property orientation - meet in lobby
Rest of day on own to explore host property
Lunch on own at host property

Dinner on own at host property

Breakfast at leisure at host property

Depart for off-site excursions — meet in lobby
Off-site excursion # 1

Off-site excursion # 2

Off-site excursion # 3

Hosted Group Lunch

Afternoon attraction tour / or Shopping tour
Return to host resort

Farewell cocktails & dinner at host resort

Breakfast at leisure
Check out / depart host property




Fifth Day

Sixth Day

Seventh Day

12:30pm
03:00pm

06:30pm

10:00am

09:30am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
01:00pm
00:00pm
04:00pm
07:00pm

00:00am
00:00am

00:00pm

00:00pm
00:00pm

Transfer to second Resort Area

Enroute property site inspections

Property site inspection #1

Property site inspection #2

Lunch & property site inspection #3

Check into SECOND HOST RESORT PROPERTY
At leisure until meeting time

Welcome cocktails & dinner at host hotel

Breakfast at leisure at host resort

Official property orientation - meet in lobby
Rest of day on own to explore host property
Lunch on own at host property

Dinner on own at host property

Breakfast at leisure at host property

Depart for off-site excursions — meet in lobby
Off-site excursion # 1

Off-site excursion # 2

Off-site excursion # 3

Hosted Group Lunch

Afternoon attraction tour / or shopping tour
Return to host resort

Farewell cocktails & dinner at host resort

Breakfast at leisure

Morning at leisure until departure

Various shuttle times — confirm time with fam host
Check out of resort, have luggage ready to go
Bus departs resort for Montego Bay Airport
Transfer to airport

Check in at airline counter MBJ

Club Mo Bay Check-in (if confirmed by fam host)
Depart for Canada

Arrive Pearson Int’l Airport

Thank you for making it Jamaica!




