

Standard Six-Night Itinerary Meet-Me-In-Mo Bay Fam Tours

First Day	00:00pm 00:00pm	Various Arrival Times Arrive Sangster Int'l Airport, Montego Bay Meet JTB Staff in airport arrival terminal
	00:00pm 00:00pm	Clear Jamaica Immigration & Customs Meet for transfer in airport Transportation Hall Depart for host resort Transfer to Resort Area
	03:00pm	Check into FIRST HOST RESORT PROPERTY
	06:00pm 06:30pm 07:00pm	At leisure until group meeting time Meet JTB Representative in hotel lobby Welcome cocktails with resort host Hosted dinner at on-property restaurant
Second Day	10:00am	Breakfast at leisure at host resort Official property orientation - meet in lobby Rest of day on own to explore host property Lunch on own at host property Dinner on own at host property
Third Day	09:30am 10:00am 11:00am 12:00pm 01:00pm 00:00pm 04:00pm 07:00pm	Breakfast at leisure at host property Depart for off-site excursions – meet in lobby Off-site excursion # 1 Off-site excursion # 2 Off-site excursion # 3 Hosted Group Lunch Afternoon attraction tour / or Shopping tour Return to host resort Farewell cocktails & dinner at host resort
Fourth Day	09:00am	Breakfast at leisure Check out / depart host property

	12:30pm 03:00pm 06:30pm	Transfer to second Resort Area Enroute property site inspections Property site inspection #1 Property site inspection #2 Lunch & property site inspection #3 Check into SECOND HOST RESORT PROPERTY At leisure until meeting time Welcome cocktails & dinner at host hotel
Fifth Day	10:00am	Breakfast at leisure at host resort Official property orientation - meet in lobby Rest of day on own to explore host property Lunch on own at host property Dinner on own at host property
Sixth Day	09:30am 10:00am 11:00am 12:00pm 01:00pm 00:00pm 04:00pm 07:00pm	Breakfast at leisure at host property Depart for off-site excursions – meet in lobby Off-site excursion # 1 Off-site excursion # 2 Off-site excursion # 3 Hosted Group Lunch Afternoon attraction tour / or shopping tour Return to host resort Farewell cocktails & dinner at host resort
Seventh Day	00:00am 00:00am 00:00pm 00:00pm 00:00pm	Breakfast at leisure Morning at leisure until departure Various shuttle times – confirm time with fam host Check out of resort, have luggage ready to go Bus departs resort for Montego Bay Airport Transfer to airport Check in at airline counter MBJ Club Mo Bay Check-in (if confirmed by fam host) Depart for Canada Arrive Pearson Int'l Airport

Thank you for making it Jamaica!